=
DIMENSIONS
Weight
Flotation (Empty)
Row Crop (Empty)
Track (Empty)
Hitch (Empty)
Hitch (Loaded)’
Width - Overall
Flotation
Row Crop 30"
Row Crop, Wide Row
Track
Height - Overall

Length - Overall

24,900 lbs.
27,500 lbs.
31,000 Lbs.
3,950 lbs.
6,280 lbs.

14
12' 7"
15" 4"

13'
11" 4"

37 7"

1105

Capacity: 1100 bushels!
Heaped Capacity: 1200 bushels!
Unloads: 750 bu/min?
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KINZE 105

SPECIFICATIONS

Vertical Auger
Horizontal Auger

Drive Belts

Flotation Tire

Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)
Spindle

Row Crop

Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)
Spindle

Camso Track System
Track Width

Ground Contact Length
Total Footprint (sg. in.)
End Wheels (Per Track)
Mid Wheels (Per Track)
Other

PTO

Safety Chains (Grade 70)

Adjustable Discharge Spout

Hydraulic Requirements

24" Diameter
22" Diameter

4-Band V Belts (2)

20 Bolt
4"

4-10 Bolt
4 "

36"
100"
7,214

(2) 31 %"
4

13%" - 1000 rpm
(2) 40.5K lbs. Rated
28 Degrees

2 SCVs



DIMENSIONS
Weight
Flotation (Empty)
Row Crop (Empty)
Track (Empty)
Hitch (Empty)
Hitch (Loaded)’
Width - Overall
Flotation
Row Crop 30"
Row Crop, Wide Row
Track
Height - Overall

Length - Overall

1205/1305

Capacity: 1200 bushels!/ 1300 bushels!

Heaped Capacity: 1225 bushels!/ 1400 bushels!?
Unloads: 750 bu/min?

1205
25,190 lbs.
28,260 lbs.
31,470 lbs.

4,000 lbs.
6,540 lbs.

14!
12'7"
15' 4"

13

10' 10"

34' 11"
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1305
25,400 lbs.
28,470 lbs.
31,680 Llbs.

4,040 lbs.

6,600 Lbs.

14'
12' 7"
15' 4"

13'
11" 4"

34" 11"
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SPECIFICATIONS (1205 & 1305)

Vertical Auger
Horizontal Auger

Drive Belts

Flotation Tire

Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)
Spindle

Row Crop

Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)
Spindle

Camso Track System
Track Width

Ground Contact Length
Total Footprint (sg. in.)
End Wheels (Per Track)
Mid Wheels (Per Track)
Other

PTO

Safety Chains (Grade 70)

Adjustable Discharge Spout

Hydraulic Requirements

24" Diameter
22" Diameter

4-Band V Belts (2)

20 Bolt
6"

4-10 Bolt
4"

36"
100"
7,214

(2) 31 %"
4

13%" - 1000 rpm
(2) 40.5K lbs. Rated
28 Degrees

2 SCVs
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DIMENSIONS
Weight
Flotation (Empty)
Row Crop (Empty)
Track (Empty)
Hitch (Empty)
Hitch (Loaded)’
Width - Overall
Flotation
Row Crop 30"
Row Crop, Wide Row
Track
Height - Overall

Length - Total:

Capacity: 1500 bushels!
Heaped Capacity: 1600 bushels?

N/A
N/A
35,180 lbs.
5,250 lbs.
7,380 lbs.

N/A
N/A
N/A
13’
11" 4"

38' 10"

Unloads: 750 bu/min?

SPECIFICATIONS

Vertical Auger
Horizontal Auger

Drive Belts

Flotation Tire

Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)
Spindle

Row Crop

Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)
Spindle

Track

Track Width

Ground Contact Length
Total Footprint (sg. in.)
End Wheels (Per Track)
Mid Wheels (Per Track)
Other

PTO

DUAL AUGER GRAIN CARTS 7

1500

24" Diameter
22" Diameter

4-Band V Belts (2)

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

36"

108"
7,776

(2) 36 1"
4

13%" - 1000 rpm

Safety Chains (Grade 70) (2) 40.5K lbs. Rated

Adjustable Discharge Spout

Hydraulic Requirements

28 Degrees
2 SCVs

" Cart capacity and hitch weight are based on #2 corn at 15% moisture (56lb test weight). Cart capacity and hitch weight may vary based on crop type, grade, moisture and other environmental factors. ? Bushels per minute may vary with moisture content of grain and/or PTO rpm.



