

DIMENSIONS

Weight	
Flotation (Empty)	24,900 lbs.
Row Crop (Empty)	27,500 lbs.
Track (Empty)	31,000 lbs.
Hitch (Empty)	3,950 lbs.
Hitch (Loaded) ¹	6,280 lbs.
Width - Overall	
Flotation	14'
Row Crop 30"	12' 7"
Row Crop, Wide Row	15' 4"
Track	13'
Height - Overall	11' 4"
Length - Overall	31' 7"

SPECIFICATIONS

Vertical Auger	24" Diameter
Horizontal Auger	22" Diameter
Drive Belts	4-Band V Belts (2)
Flotation Tire	
Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)	20 Bolt
Spindle	4 1/2"
Row Crop	
Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)	4-10 Bolt
Spindle	4 1/2"
Camso Track System	
Track Width	36"
Ground Contact Length	100"
Total Footprint (sq. in.)	7,214
End Wheels (Per Track)	(2) 31 ½"
Mid Wheels (Per Track)	4
Other	
PTO	1 ¾" - 1000 rpm
Safety Chains (Grade 70)	(2) 40.5K lbs. Rated
Safety Chains (Grade 70) Adjustable Discharge Spout	(2) 40.5Klbs.Rated 28 Degrees



DIMENSIONS

Weight	1205	1305
Flotation (Empty)	25,190 lbs.	25,400 lbs.
Row Crop (Empty)	28,260 lbs.	28,470 lbs.
Track (Empty)	31,470 lbs.	31,680 lbs.
Hitch (Empty)	4,000 lbs.	4,040 lbs.
Hitch (Loaded) ¹	6,540 lbs.	6,600 lbs.
Width – Overall		
Flotation	14'	14'
Row Crop 30"	12' 7"	12' 7"
Row Crop, Wide Row	15' 4"	15' 4"
Track	13'	13'
Height - Overall	10' 10"	11' 4"
Length - Overall	34' 11"	34' 11"

SPECIFICATIONS (1205 & 1305)

•	•
Vertical Auger	24" Diameter
Horizontal Auger	22" Diameter
Drive Belts	4-Band V Belts (2)
Flotation Tire	
Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)	20 Bolt
Spindle	6"
Row Crop	
Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)	4-10 Bolt
Spindle	4 1/2"
Camso Track System	
Track Width	36"
Ground Contact Length	100"
Total Footprint (sq. in.)	7,214
End Wheels (Per Track)	(2) 31 1/2"
Mid Wheels (Per Track)	4
Other	
PTO	1 ¾" - 1000 rpm
Safety Chains (Grade 70)	(2) 40.5K lbs. Rated
Adjustable Discharge Spout	28 Degrees
Hydraulic Requirements	2 SCVs



DIMENSIONS

Weight	
Flotation (Empty)	N/A
Row Crop (Empty)	N/A
Track (Empty)	35,180 lbs.
Hitch (Empty)	5,250 lbs.
Hitch (Loaded) ¹	7,380 lbs.
Width - Overall	
Flotation	N/A
Row Crop 30"	N/A
Row Crop, Wide Row	N/A
Track	13'
Height - Overall	11' 4"
Length – Total:	38' 10"

SPECIFICATIONS

Vertical Auger	24" Diameter
Horizontal Auger	22" Diameter
Drive Belts	4-Band V Belts (2)
Flotation Tire	
Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)	N/A
Spindle	N/A
Row Crop	
Hubs (Cast Ductile Iron)	N/A
Spindle	N/A
Track	
Track Width	36"
Ground Contact Length	108"
Total Footprint (sq. in.)	7,776
End Wheels (Per Track)	(2) 36 ½"
End Wheels (Per Track) Mid Wheels (Per Track)	(2) 36 ½"
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Mid Wheels (Per Track)	
Mid Wheels (Per Track) Other	4 1 ¾" - 1000 rpm
Mid Wheels (Per Track) Other PTO	4 1 ¾" - 1000 rpm